APPENDIX -IX

MANDATORY PUBLIC DISCLOSURE

A : GENERAL INFORMATION :

1 NAME OF THE SCHOOL Jeeva Velu International School

2 AFFILIATION NO.(IF APPLICABLE) 1930303

3 SCHOOL CODE (IF APPLICABLE) 55225

4 COMPLETE ADDRESS WITH PIN CODE Mathur, Cuddalure Road, TIRUVANNAMALAI ,

TAMILNADU - 606603

5 PRINCIPAL NAME DR J JOHN LAWRENCE
6 PRINCIPAL QUALIFICATION M.Sc., M.A., M.Ed., Ph.D.,
7 SCHOOL EMAIL ID jvis.cbse@gmail.com

8 CONTACT DETAILS (LANDLINE/MOBILE) 9843381199

B : DOCUMENTS AND INFORMATION:

1 COPIES OF AFFILIATION/UPGRADATION LETTER AND
RECENT EXTENSION OF AFFILIATION, IF ANY

https://jeevavelu.org/upload/file/Affiliation.pdf

2 COPIES OF SOCIETIES/TRUST/COMPANY https://jeevavelu.org/upload/file/Leasedeed-1.pdf
REGISTRATION/RENEWAL CERTIFICATE, AS
APPLICABLE

3 COPY OF NO OBJECTION CERTIFICATE (NOC)

https://jeevavelu.org/upload/file/Noc-1.pdf
ISSUED, IF APPLICABLE, BY THE STATE GOVT./UT

4 COPIES OF RECOGNITION CERTIFICATE UNDER RTE | pyoc ieevavelu.orglupload/file/Noc-1.pdf

ACT, 2009, AND IT'S RENEWAL IF APPLICABLE

S COPY OF VALID BUILDING SAFETY CERTIFICATE AS https://jeevavelu.org/upload/file/Stability.pdf

PER THE NATIONAL BUILDING CODE

6 COPY OF VALID FIRE SAFETY CERTIFICATE ISSUED
BY THE COMPETENT AUTHORITY

https://jeevavelu.org/upload/file/Fire%20and%Z20safety.pdf




7 COPY OF THE SELF CERTIFICATION SUBMITTED BY
THE SCHOOL FOR
AFFILIATION/UPGRADATION/EXTENSION OF
AFFILIATION

8 COPIES OF VALID WATER, HEALTH AND SANITATION
CERTIFICATES

NOTE:

https://jeevavelu.org/upload/file/Deo%20advance1.pdf

https://jeevavelu.org/upload/file/sanitary%20certificate.pdf

THE SCHOOLS NEEDS TO UPLOAD THE SELF ATTESTED COPIES OF ABOVE LISTED DOCUMETNS BY
CHAIRMAN/MANAGER/SECRETARY AND PRINCIPAL. IN CASE, IT IS NOTICED AT LATER STAGE THAT UPLOADED

DOCUMENTS ARE NOT GENUINE THEN SCHOOL SHALL BE

C : RESULT AND ACADEMICS :

LIABLE FOR ACTION AS PER NORMS.

1 FEE STRUCTURE OF THE SCHOOL

https://jeevavelu.org/upload/file/Fee%?20structure.pdf

2 ANNUAL ACADEMIC CALENDER

https://jeevavelu.org/upload/file/Annual%20calender.pdf

3 LIST OF SCHOOL MANAGEMENT COMMITTEE
(SMC)

https://jeevavelu.org/upload/file/Schoolmanagingcommittee.pdf

4 LIST OF PARENTS TEACHERS ASSOCIATION

https://jeevavelu.org/upload/file/Pta%20members.pdf

(PTA) MEMBERS

5 LAST THREE-YEAR RESULT OF THE BOARD

https://jeevavelu.org/upload/file/Resultanalysis-1.pdf

EXAMINATION AS PER APPLICABILITY

D : STAFF (TEACHING) :

1 PRINCIPAL

2 TOTAL NO. OF TEACHERS
PGT
TGT

DR J JOHN LAWRENCE

43

10

18




PRT 15

3 TEACHERS SECTION RATIO 20:1
4 DETAILS OF SPECIAL EDUCATOR 2
5 DETAILS OF COUNSELLOR AND WELLNESS TEACHER 2

RESULT CLASS: X

1 2024 77 77 100

RESULT CLASS: Xl

1 2024 176 175 99.43

E : SCHOOL INFRASTRUCTURE:

1 TOTAL CAMPUS AREA OF THE SCHOOL (IN SQ MTR) 12342
2 NO. AND SIZE OF THE CLASS ROOMS (IN SQ MTR) 30 & 21600
3 NO. AND SIZE OF LABORATORIES INCLUDING 5& 7918

COMPUTER LABS (IN SQ MTR)

4 INTERNET FACILITY YES

5 NO. OF GIRLS TOILETS 34

6 NO. OF BOYS TOILETS 30

7 LINK OF YOUTUBE VIDEO OF THE INSPECTION OF https://www.youtube.com/watch?v=FkcgiDm39RU
SCHOOL COVERING THE INFRASTRUCTURE OF THE
SCHOOL

F : TEACHER DETAILS:



10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

N. VIJAYALAKSHMI

Mrs.F.MASHUDA BEGUM

Mr. T. MANIKANDAN

PERARIVU A

B.PARVATHIDOSS

M SARANYA

B GUNALAKSHMI

A RAMYA

M ARITHAS

P RUBINI

K CHITRA

M.VANITHA

RAJESWARI V

M SANDHIYA

N.Chitra

DR. MURALI

P DHANALAKSHMI

D YOGAMEENA

P MUMTHAJ

S LAVANYA

S ARANGALAKSHMI

John Lawrence

Mrs. A. PRINCY

Mrs. V. A AKHINA

B. UMA

T. R. ARUN KUMAR

A DURAIRAJ

TGT

PRT

OTHER

PGT

TGT

PGT

TGT

TGT

TGT

PGT

PRT

PET

TGT

PRT

PRT

PGT

TGT

TGT

TGT

TGT

PGT

PRINCIPAL

PGT

PGT

PGT

OTHER

OTHER

M.sc

M.A.,

M.A

MSC

M.Sc

M.Sc

B.A

M.Sc
HISTORY
M.Sc

M.A

BA

M.A,,
B.SC.,
M.A,

MSC
bachelor of technology
b.a.,

M.A,

HSC
M.SC.,
M.Sc

M.A

M.SC PHYSICS
M.A, B.Ed.,
D.E.CE

12th



28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

39

40

41

42

43

44

45

46

47

48

49

50

51

52

S GNANA POONGOTHAI

P TAMILVENDHAN

K L HUSSAINA BANU

M SIVASHANKARI

V VINOTHA

R KIRUTHIGA

[ ANITHA

D AMIRTHARAJ

F GILIAN FANNY LISA

E ANITHA

VIDHYA

T JAYASHREE

E RAMAJAYAM

R SHARLINE PRABA

M BRINDHA

BADMAPRIYA

IEDA ELEZABETH

SHERIN SHANA

M.S.K.SARANYA

V. LAKSHMI

V. FRANCIS

E. DHANASEKAR

R. L. ANEENA AARTHI

PRABHA. R

PRIYADHARSHINI. J

PRT

TGT

TGT

PRT

TGT

PRT

PGT

PGT

PRT

PRT

PGT

PRT

TGT

PGT

PRT

OTHER

PGT

PRT

PGT

TGT

PET

PGT

PRT

PRT

TGT

M.Sc

M.A

M.A

B.A

M.Sc

B.Ed

M.Sc

M.A

B.A

B.A

M.Sc

M.A

M.A

M.Com

B.A

M.Com

M. COM.,

M.SC.,

M.COM.,

M.PHIL.,

B.A.,

M.Sc.,

M.E.,

M.E.,

M.Sc.,



